Refer All Communications to the Nearest
Ingersoll–Rand Office or Distributor.
 Ingersoll–Rand Company 1996
Printed in U.S.A.
03533031
Form P6659
Edition 6
October, 1996

Models PH2, PH3 and PH5 Pickhammers are designed for breaking concrete and other demolition work in
construction applications.
  HOW TO ORDER A PICKHAMMER
Model Impacts/min. Piston Stroke
in mm
PH2 2850 2 50
PH3 3850 1–1/2 37
PH5 2550 2–3/8 60
MODEL PH2 PICKHAMMER
(Dwg. TPB996)
 PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING  PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING
1 Grip Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50901 • 18 Valve Pin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50918
2 Throttle Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50902 19 Cylinder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50919
• 3 Throttle Lever Pin . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50903 20 Piston . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50920
• 4 Throttle Valve Face . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50904 21 Nozzle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50921
5 Throttle Valve Seat . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50905 25 Handle Lock Pin . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50925
• 6 Throttle Valve Spring . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50906 28 Deflector . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50928
7 Valve Stopper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50907 29 Retainer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50929
• 8 Throttle Valve Stem . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50908 • 30 Spacer Ring
9 Throttle Valve Stem Bush . . . . . . PH2–50909 1 mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50930
10 Inlet Bushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50910 1.5 mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50931
• 12 Valve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50912 * Warning Label . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . EU–99
13 Valve Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–50913 * Nameplate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH2–301
M
A
IN
T
E
N
A
N
C
E
 S
E
C
T
IO
N
6
(Dwg. TPB723–1)
MODELS PH3 AND PH5 PICKHAMMERS
M
A
IN
T
E
N
A
N
C
E
 S
E
C
T
IO
N
7
 PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING
PH3 PH5
Grip Handle Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH3–50111 PH5–50202
1 Grip Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH3–50110 PH5–50201